
Committed to American Manufacturing,
Wholesale Distribution, and Professional Installation.

www.bradfordwhite.com

• Provides Domestic Hot Water 
and Space Heating  
in One System

• Heat Exchanger - Single 
Wall and Double Wall Models 
Available

• Low Heat Exchanger  
Head Loss

• Hydrojet® Total Performance 
System Reduces Sediment 
Buildup

• Vitraglas® Lining Provides 
Superior Tank Protection

• Bradford White ICON System™ 
Intelligent Gas Control

• Available in Atmospheric 
and Power Vent Models for 
Increased Installation Flexibility

Bradford White’s Combination Series water heaters are 
available in both atmospheric and power vented models, 

perfect for space heating and domestic hot water.

Residential Combi 1™ and  
Combi 2™ Series Water Heaters



Built to be the Best
™

  |  800.523.2931 
 ©2016, Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved. CMBI-SS 0916

www.bradfordwhite.com

45
72

C-SW2-504T10FBN
C-SW2-75T10BN

65,000
76,000

70
81

591/4
621/4

22
26

Combi1™ Single Wall 
Atmospheric Vent Models

GPH
Recovery
90˚F Rise

Height
In.

Input
BTU/Hr.

Gallon
Capacity

Model
Number

Diameter
In.

• Water Connections – 3⁄4" NPT Factory-Installed True 
   Dielectric Fittings.

• 1" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.

• 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.

45
72

C-DW2-504T10FBN
C-DW2-75T10BN

65,000
76,000

70
81

591/4
621/4

22
26

Combi2™ Double Wall 
Atmospheric Vent Models

GPH
Recovery
90˚F Rise

Height
In.

Input
BTU/Hr.

Gallon
Capacity

Model
Number

Diameter
In.

• Water Connections – 3⁄4" NPT Factory-Installed True 
   Dielectric Fittings.

• 3⁄4" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.

• 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.

45
72

C-SW2-TW50T10FBN
C-SW2-TW75T10BN

67,000
76,000

72
82

657/8
683/8

22
26

Combi1™ Single Wall
Power Vent Models

GPH
Recovery
90˚F Rise

Height
In.

Input
BTU/Hr.

Gallon
Capacity

Model
Number

Diameter
In.

• Water Connections – 3⁄4" NPT Factory-Installed True 
   Dielectric Fittings.

• 1" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.

• 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.

45
72

C-DW2-TW50T10FBN
C-DW2-TW75T10BN

67,000
76,000

72
82

657/8
683/8

22
26

Combi2™ Double Wall 
Power Vent Models

GPH
Recovery
90˚F Rise

Height
In.

Input
BTU/Hr.

Gallon
Capacity

Model
Number

Diameter
In.

• Water Connections – 3⁄4" NPT Factory-Installed True 
   Dielectric Fittings.

• 3⁄4" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.

• 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.

Combi models are perfect in applications 
that require supplemental heating 

as well as installations that utilize fan coils, 
space heaters, and radiant panels.

AMERICA
M A D E  I N

Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice in 
accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement. 
Product availability may vary by region.


