Residential Combi 1" and Combi 2" Series Water Heaters

Bradford White's Combination Series water heaters are available in both atmospheric and power vented models, perfect for space heating and domestic hot water.



- Provides Domestic Hot Water and Space Heating in One System
- Heat Exchanger Single
 Wall and Double Wall Models
 Available
- Low Heat Exchanger Head Loss
- Hydrojet® Total Performance System Reduces Sediment Buildup
- Vitraglas[®] Lining Provides
 Superior Tank Protection
- Bradford White ICON System[™]
 Intelligent Gas Control
- Available in Atmospheric and Power Vent Models for Increased Installation Flexibility



Combi models are perfect in applications that require supplemental heating as well as installations that utilize fan coils, space heaters, and radiant panels.



Combi1[™] Single Wall **Atmospheric Vent Models**

Model Number	Gallon Capacity	Input BTU/Hr.	GPH Recovery 90°F Rise	Height In.	Diameter In.
C-SW2-504T10FBN	45	65,000	70	59 ¹ / ₄	22
C-SW2-75T10BN	72	76,000	81	621/4	26

- Water Connections 3/4" NPT Factory-Installed True Dielectric Fittings.
- 1" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.
- 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.



Combi1[™] Single Wall **Power Vent Models**

Model Number	Gallon Capacity	Input BTU/Hr.	GPH Recovery 90°F Rise	Height In.	Diameter In.
C-SW2-TW50T10FB	N 45	67,000	72	65 ⁷ /8	22
C-SW2-TW75T10BN	l 72	76,000	82	68 ³ /8	26

- Water Connections 3/4" NPT Factory-Installed True Dielectric Fittings.
- 1" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.
- 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.



Combi2™ Double Wall **Atmospheric Vent Models**

Model Number	Gallon Capacity	Input BTU/Hr.	GPH Recovery 90°F Rise	Height In.	Diameter In.
C-DW2-504T10FBN	45	65,000	70	59 ¹ / ₄	22
C-DW2-75T10BN	72	76,000	81	621/4	26

- Water Connections 3/4" NPT Factory-Installed True Dielectric Fittings.
- 3/4" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.
- 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.



Combi2™ Double Wall **Power Vent Models**

Model Number	Gallon Capacity	Input BTU/Hr.	GPH Recovery 90°F Rise	Height In.	Diameter In.
C-DW2-TW50T10	FBN 45	67,000	72	65 ⁷ /8	22
C-DW2-TW75T10	BN 72	76,000	82	68 ³ /8	26

- Water Connections 3/4" NPT Factory-Installed True Dielectric Fittings.
- 3/4" Front NPT Supply and Return Connections.
- 2" Non-CFC Foam Insulation.







Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice in accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement. Product availability may vary by region.







ATER HEATERS www.bradfordwhite.com